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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,4

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 13,1 8 33
-

2 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 4,6

AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 9,7 6 31
-

3 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,8

PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 6,9 5 30
-

4 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 12,4

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 29
-

5 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 6,2

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 18,3 10 29
-

6 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 8,9

GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,0 9 29
-

7 COINON Bruno HARDELOT FRA 11,6

COINON Fabienne HARDELOT FRA 17,3 13 25
-

8 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,3

BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,2 13 25
-

9 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,9

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17 24
-

10 VERZEL Marie-anne 10,9

VERZELE Franck 13,9 12 24
-

11 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 12,9

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 15,8 14 24
-

12 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,3

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 14 24
-

13 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,7

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,4 17 23
-

14 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,0 13 23
-

15 BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,8

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 16 23
-
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16 CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 14,4

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,7 16 22
-

17 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 13,7

LE GAL - BECQ Bénédicte PARIS FRA 37 23 22
-

18 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 10,4

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,0 13 22
-

19 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,2

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 14 22
-

20 PATTE Gauthier DEAUVILLE FRA 13,2

BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 25,2 18 20
-

21 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 17,2

PATTE Simon DEAUVILLE FRA 18,5 17 20
-

22 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 12,9

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 16 20
-

23 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 14,5

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 18,1 15 18
-

24 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,9

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 22,1 21 18
-

25 BOUDRY Jean Marc HARDELOT FRA 15,8

BOUDRY Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 19 16
-

26 CHRISTIAENS Regis 23,4

BERMYN Sophie 40 29 15
-

27 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 18,3

NICODEME Brian 31,0 24 15
-

28 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 25 14
-

29 FURODET Patrick HARDELOT FRA 12,8

FURODET Sabine HARDELOT FRA 15,2 13 14
-

30 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 11,2

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 36,0 21 13
-

31 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 15,0

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 27,0 20 13
-

32 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 13
-

33 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 18,2

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,4 21 11
-

34 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 26,5

GRAMET Emilou HARDELOT FRA 32,0 29 10
-

35 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 33,0

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 34,5 34 9
-
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36 BONTE Philippe NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 29,5

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 34,5 32 8
-

37 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,4

DEBERDT Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,6 29 5
-

38 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 18,5

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 12,4

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 41
-

2 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,4

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 13,1 8 41
-

3 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,9

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17 40
-

4 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 6,2

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 18,3 10 38
-

5 BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,8

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 16 38
-

6 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 8,9

GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,0 9 38
-

7 COINON Bruno HARDELOT FRA 11,6

COINON Fabienne HARDELOT FRA 17,3 13 37
-

8 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,3

BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,2 13 37
-

9 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 4,6

AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 9,7 6 37
-

10 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 12,9

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 15,8 14 37
-

11 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,3

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 14 37
-

12 CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 14,4

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,7 16 36
-

13 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 12,9

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 16 36
-

14 VERZEL Marie-anne 10,9

VERZELE Franck 13,9 12 35
-

15 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 10,4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,0 13 35
-
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16 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 10,4

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,0 13 35
-

17 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,2

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 14 35
-

18 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,8

PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 6,9 5 34
-

19 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 14,5

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 18,1 15 31
-

20 FURODET Patrick HARDELOT FRA 12,8

FURODET Sabine HARDELOT FRA 15,2 13 26
-
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1 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 13,7

LE GAL - BECQ Bénédicte PARIS FRA 37 23 42
-

2 CHRISTIAENS Regis 23,4

BERMYN Sophie 40 29 41
-

3 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,7

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,4 17 40
-

4 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 33,0

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 34,5 34 39
-

5 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,5

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 25 37
-

6 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 17,2

PATTE Simon DEAUVILLE FRA 18,5 17 37
-

7 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,9

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 22,1 21 37
-

8 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 18,3

NICODEME Brian 31,0 24 37
-

9 PATTE Gauthier DEAUVILLE FRA 13,2

BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 25,2 18 36
-

10 BONTE Philippe NORD/PAS DE CAL FRA 29,5

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 34,5 32 33
-

11 BOUDRY Jean Marc HARDELOT FRA 15,8

BOUDRY Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,9 19 33
-

12 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 26,5

GRAMET Emilou HARDELOT FRA 32,0 29 30
-

13 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 20,0

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 29
-

14 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 15,0

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 27,0 20 29
-

15 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 11,2

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 36,0 21 28
-
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16 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 18,2

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,4 21 28
-

17 DEBERDT Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,4

DEBERDT Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,6 29 21
-

18 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 18,5

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19 ---
-


